2020 COMMUNITY LEAGUE
MASTERS 3 CLUB CONTACTS

CLUB NAME
BERKELEY WHITE

(Green/White shirts, Black shorts/ socks)

COLEDALE WAVES
MAROON

(Pink shirts, Black shorts, pink socks)

FERNHILL FC

FERNHILL IFS

( Red shirts, White shorts, Red socks)

GERRINGONG BREAKERS

(Royal blue/red/white shirts, Royal blue
shorts/ Red socks)

OAK FLATS FALCONS

(Purple shirts, White shorts/ socks)

PORT PUMAS WHITE

(White shirts, Black shorts/ socks)

SHELLHARBOUR FC

(White shirts, Blue shorts/ socks)

SUPERR’S

WOONONA RED

(Blue/Red/white shirts, Blue shorts/ red
socks)

CONTACTS
Glenn Stewart
Michael King
Mal Begley
Drew Minett

Tim Fielding
Scott Sharman
Nathan Wildig
Colin Salter

Robbie Day

Alan Duffy
Anthony Timillero

Claudio Curcio

Terry Evans

Novi Angeloski
Gary Lux
Danielle Foster

James Keene

Ryan Banks

PHONE
0425287164
0413056855
0410754092
0414314663

0408857213
0411253346
0410280281
0425207124

0407100387
0422881926
0481253564
0413115417
0439345329
0419550077
0468948039
0414540936
0422758138
0406422486

RVB

L AWYERS

EMAIL

albionparkvillagemeats@hotmail.com

Halifaxl@optusnet.com.au
malachybegley@gmail.com
Drew.minett@gmail.com

tim@quickfit.net.au
sharman
willdig@me.com
colin@salter.id.au

rday@uniting.org
alanduffy72@gmail.com
aptimillero@gmail.com
claudesgmail.com
evanltex@police.nsw.gov.au
novi.angeloski@gmail.com
glux1987@gmail.com
secretary@thirroulfootball.com.au
info@jamesstewartkeene.com
woononafcsecretary@gmail.com



mailto:woononafcsecretary@gmail.com

